www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PVS-640E Series Advanced Industrial
DVR System
 8/16/24-channel video input
 MPEG-4 software compression/ H.264 (MPEG4-Part10) Hardware
compression

DIO-100 4DI/4DO Fit with PVS-640-SB16/24, PVS-640-SR16
DIO-150 4DI/3DO Fit with PVS-640-SP16
Ordering Information
Part Number Video Capture Cards Application Software Version
PVS-640-SB16-A1E PV-800*1 PV-6000
PVS-640-SC16-A1E PV-850*1 PV-6000
PVS-640-SD16-A1E PV-900*1 PV-6000
PVS-640-SE16-A1E PV-1000*1 PV-6000
Voice Modem Options
Part Number Description
VMC-100 Voice modem card
Part Number Video Capture Cards Application Software Version
PVS-640-SB24-A1E PV-800*1, PV-600*2 PV-6000
PVS-640-HB8-A1E PV-2100*1 PV-6000
PVS-640-HB16-A1E PV-2100*2 PV-6000
PVS-640-HB32-A1E PV-2100*4 PV-6000
PVS-640-HC16-A1E PV-2200*1 PV-6000